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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: INQ 174
1 message

sales@sands-med.com <sales@sands-med.com> 8 November 2023 at 16:22
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Kate,

Good Day,

You have our confirmation on the addresses the you mentioned.
We owe you $22.73 from your July order, so you would need to pay that amount less if you proceed. 
I will mention it again later. : OK PERFECT, THNAK YOU.
So waiting for your PI.

Thanks in advance. 
If you need any further information about it feel free to contact me. 
I'm looking forward to your kind reply as soon as possible. 
  
Best regards, 
Mary Antoun 
Procurement & Logistic department 
Email: sales@sands-med.com 
Skype: SandS-Med.lebanon 
Mobile: +961 71 644907 
  
S&S MED 
Sales & Services Medical Company 
Adress: Saida, Lebanon 
P.O.Box: 69 Brumana, Lebanon

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> on behalf of Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Wednesday, November 8, 2023 3:21 PM
To: sales@sands-med.com <sales@sands-med.com>
Subject: Re: INQ 174
 
Good afternoon Mary,

Thank you for your email.

Before I finish the proforma invoice, please could I check if you need me to use the following addresses:

We owe you $22.73 from your July order, so you would need to pay that amount less if you proceed.  I will mention it
again later.

Many thanks.
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